Schutzenkreis Pforzheim 1953 e.V.

Ergebnis 2016

2016

1.30.10 Zimmerstutzen - Herrenklasse

35 Lucke, Matthias

SV

Blichenbronn

1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen - Herren - Altersklasse

32 Busch, Georg

37 Schneider, Martin

38 Kiefer, Wolfgang

34 Vassalluzzo, Christian
29 Heuchele, Markus
33 Lucke, Harald

ok wnNPE

KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
SV

Ispringen
Brétzingen
Brétzingen
Hohenwart
Hohenwart
Blichenbronn

1.30.60 Zimmerstutzen - Seniorenklasse

1. 31 Kraus, Harry

KKS

Bilfingen

Einzelergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

89
89
84
86
80
72

Einzelergebnisse

86

83
89
86
86
72
74

83

32

94
86
86
84
81
79

88

32

266
264
256
256
233
225

257
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